Stylish and Trendy
X12
trending
ahead
Infused with stylish aluminium frame and table legs,
X12 is designed for open office, which helps on
enhancing teamwork through informal communicate
and idea sharing.

For table length 1800
TABLE TOP
HOW TO ORDER?
Step 1 : Select the Work Top size (includes frames with centralised cable tray and legs)
Step 2 : Select the Work Top Screen
Step 3 : Select Modesty Screen (optional)
Step 4 : Select Slide Screen (optional)
Step 5 : Select accessories and storage (optional) can be found in “Standard Parts”
TABLE TOP SCREEN
X12-WPTSB1004TF
For table length 1050
TACKABLE FABRIC SCREEN
[ FTS 1100mm ]
DIVIDER SCREEN
[ FTS 1100mm ] [ FTS 1200mm ]
X12-WPTSB1204TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1304TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1504TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1604TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1804TF
For table length 1800
X12-WPTSB1005TF
For table length 1050
[ FTS 1200mm ]
X12-WPTSB1205TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1305TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1505TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1605TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1805TF
For table length 1800
X12-2-W106-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W106-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W106-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1050 x 600 ]
X12-2-W126-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W126-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W126-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600 ]
X12-2-W136-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W136-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W136-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600 ]
X12-2-W156-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W156-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600 ]
X12-2-W166-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W166-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600 ]
X12-2-W186-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W186-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1800 x 600 ]
X12-2-W107-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W107-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W107-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1050 x 700 ]
X12-2-W127-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W127-ETD-ML/LM
X12-6-W127-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 700 ]
X12-2-W137-ETD-ML/LM
X12-4-W137-ETD-ML/LM

For table width 800
TABLE TOP
HOW TO ORDER?
Step 1 : Select the Work Top size (includes frames with centralised cable tray and legs)
Step 2 : Select the Work Top Screen
Step 3 : Select Modesty Screen (optional)
Step 4 : Select Slide Screen (optional)
Step 5 : Select accessories and storage (optional) can be found in “Standard Parts”
TABLE FRONT SCREEN
X12-TTMSB1004TF
For table length 1050
TACKABLE FABRIC SCREEN
[ FTS 1100mm ]
DIVIDER SCREEN
[ FTS 1100mm ] [ FTS 1200mm ]
X12-WPTSB1204TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1304TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1504TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1604TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1804TF
For table length 1800
X12-WPTSB1005TF
For table length 1050
[ FTS 1200mm ]
X12-WPTSB1205TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1305TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1505TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1605TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1805TF
For table length 1800
X12-W106-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W106-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W106-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1050 x 600 ]
X12-W126-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W126-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W126-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600 ]
X12-W136-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W136-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W136-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600 ]
X12-W156-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W156-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600 ]
X12-W166-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W166-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600 ]
X12-W186-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W186-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1800 x 600 ]
X12-W107-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W107-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W107-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1050 x 700 ]
X12-W127-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W127-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L3-W127-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 700 ]
X12-W137-ETD-ML/LM
X12-L2-W137-ETD-ML/LM

22 23
TABLE TOP
HOW TO ORDER?
Step 1 : Select the Work Top size (includes frames with centralised cable tray and legs)
Step 2 : Select the Work Top Screen
Step 3 : Select Modesty Screen (optional)
Step 4 : Select Slide Screen (optional)
Step 5 : Select accessories and storage (optional) can be found in “Standard Parts”
X12-4-W167-ETD-SOCIAL-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 750 ]
X12-4-W168-ETD-SOCIAL-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 800 ]
X12-2T-90W156156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600  1500 X 600 ]
[ 3000W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W126156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600  1500 X 600 ]
[ 2400W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W166156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600  1500 X 600 ]
[ 3300W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W136156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600  1500 X 600 ]
[ 2700W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W186156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1800 x 600  1500 X 600 ]
[ 3600W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W156166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600  1650 X 600 ]
[ 3000W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W126166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600  1650 X 600 ]
[ 2400W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W166166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600  1650 X 600 ]
[ 3300W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W136166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600  1650 X 600 ]
[ 2700W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W186166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1800 x 600  1650 X 600 ]
[ 3600W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W156186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 3000W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W126186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 2400W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W166186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 3300W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W136186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 2700W X 1500D ]
X12-2T-90W186186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1800 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 3600W X 1500D ]
X12-MWBTS1004
For table length 1050
MAGNETIC WHITE BOARD
[ FTS 1100mm ]
X12-MWBTS1204
For table length 1200

For table length 1800
TABLE TOP
HOW TO ORDER?
Step 1 : Select the Work Top size (includes frames with centralised cable tray and legs)
Step 2 : Select the Work Top Screen
Step 3 : Select Modesty Screen (optional)
Step 4 : Select Slide Screen (optional)
Step 5 : Select accessories and storage (optional) can be found in “Standard Parts”
TABLE TOP SCREEN
X12-WPTSB1004TF
For table length 1050
TACKABLE FABRIC SCREEN
[ FTS 1100mm ]
X12-WPTSB1204TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1304TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1504TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1604TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1804TF
For table length 1800
X12-WPTSB1005TF
For table length 1050
[ FTS 1200mm ]
X12-WPTSB1205TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1305TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1505TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1605TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1805TF
For table length 1800
X12-4C-90DW126186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600   1800 X 600 ]
[ 2400W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW136186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 2700W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW156186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 3000W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW166186-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600  1800 X 600 ]
[ 3300W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW126166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600   1650 X 600 ]
[ 2400W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW136166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600   1650 X 600 ]
[ 2700W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW156166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600   1650 X 600 ]
[ 3000W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW166166-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600  1650 X 600 ]
[ 3300W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW126156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600   1500 X 600 ]
[ 2400W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW136156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600   1500 X 600 ]
[ 2700W X 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW156156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1500 x 600   1500 X 600 ]
[ 3000W x 3000D ]
X12-4C-90DW166156-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1650 x 600   1500 X 600 ]
[ 3300W X 3000D ]
1200

For table length 1800
TABLE TOP
HOW TO ORDER?
Step 1 : Select the Work Top size (includes frames with centralised cable tray and legs)
Step 2 : Select the Work Top Screen
Step 3 : Select Modesty Screen (optional)
Step 4 : Select Slide Screen (optional)
Step 5 : Select accessories and storage (optional) can be found in “Standard Parts”
TABLE TOP SCREEN
X12-WPTSB1004TF
For table length 1050
TACKABLE FABRIC SCREEN
[ FTS 1100mm ]
X12-WPTSB1204TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1304TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1504TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1604TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1804TF
For table length 1800
X12-WPTSB1005TF
For table length 1050
[ FTS 1200mm ]
X12-WPTSB1205TF
For table length 1200
X12-WPTSB1305TF
For table length 1350
X12-WPTSB1505TF
For table length 1500
X12-WPTSB1605TF
For table length 1650
X12-WPTSB1805TF
For table length 1800
X12-3-120DW136136-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1350 x 600   1350 X 600 ]
[ 2938W x 2545D ]
1350
13
50
X12-3-120DW126126-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1200 x 600   1200 X 600 ]
[ 2678W x 2320D ]
1200
12
00
X12-3-120DW106106-ETD-ML/LM
[ 1050 x 600   1050 X 600 ]
[ 2419W x 2095D ]
1050
10
50
Order X12
meeting
tabLe
High strength
aluminium leg
Central trunking
36 37
This meeting table created with fine line and a refined
aesthetics offer concealed and proper wire management.
Meeting workspace Twist
High strength
aluminium leg
Central trunking
The blend of aluminium elements with modern design
captured the elegance within X12.
Meeting workspace Trileg
38 39
manager
workstation